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FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 18 AMDT 1

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

STARKE COUNTY KOXI BG-05-108-24

KNOX IN 09/05/2024KOXI18.01

PROC/S 0.4

X

06/04/2024 VN357 N69

ONIEAL, JAMES BRIAN

0F1235BDB2254A3E8FBD8601EF93D7A6
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SATX UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

james onieal @ 06/04/2024 20:13



P

P

CATEGORY BA C D

9

2
7

36

18

5
0
0
1
 X
 7

5

3096 X 145

   
APP CRS

WAAS

CH

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
(OXI)STARKE COUNTY

CIRCLING

LNAV MDA

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

LPV  DA

1200

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
STARKE COUNTY(OXI)

ELEV

0
0
1
°

1
8
1
°

1
8
1
°

(5
.9
)

2
3
0
0

288°

108°

181°

(7.3)
269°

3000 NoPT

M
SA
 RW18 25 NM

 

3000

3000
6000 001°

181°

4 NM

Holding Pattern

5.9 NM

KNOX, INDIANA

A

181°
W18A

87108

T

KNOX, INDIANA

REIL Rwys 18 and 36

MIRL Rwy 18-36

GP 3.00°

TCH 40

1120-1
435 (500-1)

1140-1
455 (500-1)

1380-2 1380-2
695 (700-2   )

HALIE

(IAF)

NUVIC

UNICOM

122.8 (CTAF)

SOUTH BEND APP CON

132.05     257.8

AWOS-3

135.775

1258

1.1 NM

AL-6847 (FAA)

685

RW18

4 NM

NUVIC
(IF/IAF)

SELOE

4 NM

181°SELOE

YAGPU

RW18

YAGPU

(FAF)

NOMES

(IAF)

2.4 NM

2300

and hold.

3000 direct SELOE 

climbing left turn to

Climb to 1200 then

MISSED APPROACH: 

RW18

1.1 NM to
RW18

2.5 NM to

WAVGO

1.4 NM

1520

(22.4)
091°

3000 NoPT

TDZE 684

L

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 27).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

Amdt 1  FIG 41°20'N-86°40'W

1017

749

L

685
684

5001

695 (700-2)

1
4
1
4

FIG

3000

934-1 250 (300-1)

1060-1 376 (400-1)

1060-1 376 (400-1)

RNP APCH - GPS.

visibility Cat C and D      SM, and Circling visibility Cat C and D     SM.

increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1136 feet and all visibilities     SM; increase all MDAs 80 feet and LNAV 

altimeter setting not received, use South Bend altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 1010 feet; 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 54°C. Circling NA to Rwys 9 and 27. When local 

Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using South Bend altimeter setting. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 

3
8

3
8

1
4

3000
6000

HOLD

2300

to RW18

2.5 NM

WAVGO

794

(107°T)

(287°T)

FOR NAVIGATION
PROTOTYPE-NOT

(090°T)
(268°T)

(1
8
0
°
T
)

(3
6
0
°
T
)

(1
8
0
°
T
)

(180°T)

(360°T)

(180°T)



P

P

CATEGORY BA C D

9

2
7

36

18

5
0
0
1
 X
 7

5

3096 X 145

   
APP CRS

WAAS

CH

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
(OXI)STARKE COUNTY

CIRCLING

LNAV MDA

VNAV
LNAV/ DA

LPV  DA 935-1

via V156 northeast bound.

northwest bound, and for arrivals at NOMES 

Procedure NA for arrivals at HALIE via V340 

LNAV only.*

3000 HOTRA

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
STARKE COUNTY(OXI)

ELEV

250 (300-1)

WAVGO
2.5 NM 

to RW18

0
0
1
°

2
3
0
0

1
8
1
°

1
8
1
°

(6
.1
)

080°

288°

108°

181°

(7.3)
269°

3000 NoPT

*

M
SA
 RW18 25 NM

 

3000

3000
001°

181°

4 NM

Holding Pattern

6.1 NM

KNOX, INDIANA

A

181°
W18A

87108

T

KNOX, INDIANA

REIL Rwys 18 and 36

MIRL Rwy 18-36

1035-1

GP 3.00°

TCH 40

1040-1 355 (400-1)
1
4

1120-1
435 (500-1)

1140-1
455 (500-1)

1380-2 1380-2
695 (700-2   )

355 (400-1  )

HALIE

(IAF)

NUVIC

UNICOM

122.8 (CTAF)

SOUTH BEND APP CON

132.05     257.8

AWOS-3

135.775

1258

1 NM

AL-6847 (FAA)

685

350 (400-1  )
1
4

1
4

RW18

4 NM

NUVIC
(IF/IAF)

SELOE

HOTRA

4 NM

181°SELOE

YAGPU

RW18

1040-114

YAGPU

(FAF)

NOMES

(IAF)

2.4 NM

2300

to SELOE and hold.

and left turn via 080° track 

Climb to 3000 direct HOTRA 

MISSED APPROACH: 

RW18

1 NM to
RW18

2.5 NM to

WAVGO

1.5 NM

1520*

(22.4)
 090°

3000 NoPT

TDZE 685

L

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 27).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

Orig-A   27JAN22 41°20'N-86°40'W

trk

 080°

visibility LNAV and Circling Cat C and D      SM. Circling NA to Rwys 9 and 27.

LNAV/VNAV DA to 1115 feet and visibility all Cats     SM; increase all MDA 80 feet and 

Bend altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 1015 feet and visibility all Cats     SM; increase 

when using South Bend altimeter setting. When local altimeter setting not received, use South 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above 47°C (116°F). Baro-VNAV and VDP NA 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Visibility reduction by helicopters NA. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 

1017

749

L

685
685

5001

695 (700-2)

1
4
1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

23166

E
C

-2,  05 O
C

T 2023  to  02 N
O

V
 2023 E

C
-2

,  
05

 O
C

T 
20

23
  t

o 
 0

2 
N

O
V

 2
02

3

Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
OLD

Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
OLD



Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
AIRPORT ID: KOXI
AIRPORT NAME: STARKE COUNTY
CITY/STATE: KNOX/INDIANA
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY18
AMDT: 1
SCALE: 500,000:1



Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
AIRPORT ID: KOXI
AIRPORT NAME: STARKE COUNTY
CITY/STATE: KNOX/INDIANA
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY18
AMDT: 1
SCALE: 100,000:1
LPV

Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
ASC



Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
AIRPORT ID: KOXI
AIRPORT NAME: STARKE COUNTY
CITY/STATE: KNOX/INDIANA
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY18
AMDT: 1
SCALE: 100,000:1
LNAV/VNAV



Joshua C-CTR Juoni
Text Box
AIRPORT ID: KOXI
AIRPORT NAME: STARKE COUNTY
CITY/STATE: KNOX/INDIANA
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY18
AMDT: 1
SCALE: 100,000:1
LNAV, CIRCLING




